
Thursday 29 August – Islay 
Bowmore Hall, Bowmore
Friday 30 August – Thurso
Thurso Train Station
Monday 2 September – Aberdeen 
Aberdeen Bus Station
Aberdeen Train Station
Monday 9 September – Aberdeen 
Aberdeen Airport
Wednesday 18 September - Skye
Aros Centre, Portree
Tuesday 1 October – Arran 
Brodick Hall, Brodick
Wednesday 9 October – Orkney
St Ola Community Centre, Kirkwall
Wednesday 9 October – Stornoway
Stornoway Town Hall, Lewis

*Dates and locations subject to 
change.

Public engagement events *
Tuesday 20 August – Oban
Oban Port
Oban Train Station
Wednesday 21 August – Perth
Perth Train Station
Thursday 22 August – Dundee
Dundee Train Station
Friday 23 August – Stirling
Stirling Train Station
Stirling Active Travel Hub
Stirling Bus Station
Monday 26 August – Inverness
Inverness Bus Station
Tuesday 27 August – Aviemore 
Aviemore Train Station/Strathspey Steam 
Railway
Wednesday 28 August – Elgin 
Elgin Train Station
Thursday 29 August – Ullapool 
Ullapool Port/Bus Station

#NTSHaveYourSay




